
Il Tucciano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Calastri Virginia (06/1760) 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 2 4 7

Pfeiffer Alessandro (06/1758) 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 11 4 5

Amadii Alessio (06/3794) 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 6

Benicchi Mattia (06/2150) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 9 4 4

Rossi Johnny  (06/3953) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calastri Marino (06/1810) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Calastri Virginia 06/1760 32 54 1,69

Pfeiffer Alessandro 06/1758 32 49 1,53

Amadii Alessio 06/3794 32 38 1,19

Benicchi Mattia 06/2150 24 36 1,50

Rossi Johnny 06/3953 8 1 0,12

Calastri Marino 06/1810 0 0 0,00

Fontana

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Reshiti Arif (06/3250) 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Mazzuoli Simone (06/3237) 4 6 3 6 2 1 4 1 3 4 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Mucciarelli Thomas (06/3816) 2 1 3 4 4 6 4 6 3 3 4 6 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Del Buono Donatella (06/3160) 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 3 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0

Flori Elena (06/3369) 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bacci Lorenzo (06/3914) 4 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbrolli Ivano (06/3159) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reshiti Arif 06/3250 28 44 1,57

Mazzuoli Simone 06/3237 28 41 1,46

Mucciarelli Thomas 06/3816 26 28 1,08

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 8 20 2,50

Del Buono Donatella 06/3160 19 11 0,58

Flori Elena 06/3369 6 8 1,33

Bacci Lorenzo 06/3914 7 7 1,00

Sbrolli Ivano 06/3159 6 3 0,50

The Darts Live

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pellegrini  Davide (06/3482) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 8

Rossi Vittorio (06/3626) 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 2 3

Gori Sergio (06/3035) 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 10

Tropia Nicolò (06/3442) 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 8

Rossi Michele (06/3441) 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 3 6 2 2

Perugini Sabrina (06/3444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini  Davide 06/3482 32 61 1,91

Rossi Vittorio 06/3626 24 58 2,42

Gori Sergio 06/3035 28 45 1,61

Tropia Nicolò 06/3442 23 36 1,57

Rossi Michele 06/3441 21 29 1,38

Perugini Sabrina 06/3444 0 0 0,00

Vaiavaiavaia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pierguidi Fabrizio (06/3440) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 6

Innocenti Mattia (06/3870) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5

Pierguidi Gianluca (06/3438) 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 1

Mangiavacchi Catuscia (06/4033) 2 3 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 8 2 2 0 0 3 0 2 4

Pasquini Barbara (06/4031) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 4 1

Rossi Diego (06/3437) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellegrini Sonia (06/4032) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pierguidi Fabrizio 06/3440 30 48 1,60

Innocenti Mattia 06/3870 24 46 1,92

Pierguidi Gianluca 06/3438 28 39 1,39

Mangiavacchi Catuscia 06/4033 23 31 1,35

Pasquini Barbara 06/4031 17 9 0,53

Rossi Diego 06/3437 2 4 2,00

Pellegrini Sonia 06/4032 4 2 0,50



Bar Di Sotto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lungu Eduard Georgian (06/3088) 4 9 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0

Rossi Ernesto (06/3871) 2 4 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 11

Saletti Franco (06/3436) 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 9 2 5 0 0 3 4

Saletti  Gabriele  (06/4123) 2 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 1 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 6

Rocchi Angelo (06/3186) 4 4 2 5 2 5 0 0 4 4 1 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 4

Wozniak Monika Dorota (06/3913) 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 5 0 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lungu Eduard Georgian 06/3088 21 49 2,33

Rossi Ernesto 06/3871 26 44 1,69

Saletti Franco 06/3436 19 38 2,00

Saletti  Gabriele 06/4123 26 35 1,35

Rocchi Angelo 06/3186 21 27 1,29

Wozniak Monika Dorota 06/3913 15 14 0,93


